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32 series 32021

Bearing No. :
Dimensions ( mm )

d:

D
B:
C
T

Rmin :

l rmin :

Rated Static Load (KN ) :

Weight (kg) :
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Dynamic Load Rating (KN ) :

32021

105
160
35
26
35

2.5

205
335
2.4
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